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Staff Member Position Campus 
Assigned 

Email Addresses 

Vicki Thornton Director of 
Special Education 

All campuses vthornton@sabineisd.org 

Sallie Avera-Tullberg Assistant Director 
of Special 
Education 

All  campuses savera-tullberg@sabineisd.org 

 
Mollie Baker Special Education 

Teacher (Elem) 
Adaptive 
Behavior Unit 

mbaker@sabineisd.org 

Weldon Baudat Instructional Aide DAEP wbaudat@sabineisd.org 

Allison Bowen Speech/Language 
Pathology 
Assistant 

WOP, WOMS, 
WOHS 

abowen@sabineisd.org 

Raquel Britton Instructional Aide 
(Elem) 

Adaptive 
Behavior Unit 

rbritton@sabineisd.org 

Ellen Burnett Teacher of the 
Deaf and Hearing 
Impaired(Consult) 

All campuses eburnett@sabineisd.org 

Elizabeth Camp Speech/Language 
Pathologist 

SHI, WOI, ABU ecamp@sabineisd.org 

Cynthia Dowling  School 
Psychologist 

Sabine ISD and 
WOMS/HS & 
ABU MS/HS 

cdowling@sabineisd.org 

Charlie Evans SSA 
Administrative 
Assistant 

SSA Office cevans@sabineisd.org 

Anna Fisher Speech/Language 
Pathology 
Assistant 

SHP, SHJS, SHHS afisher@sabineisd.org 

Ginger Gee Educational 
Diagnostician 

WOP, WOI (3), 
WOMS 

ggee@sabineisd.org 

Michael Higginbotham Director of ABU 
and DAEP 

All campuses mhigginbotham@sabineisd.org 

Kristina Hopkins ARD Facilitator SHP & SIS khopkins@sabineisd.org 

Shannon Howeth Teacher of the 
Visually Impaired 

All campuses showeth@sabineisd.org 
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Ramona Hughes Instructional Aide 
(MS/HS) 

ABU rhughes@sabineisd.org 

Terri Johnson Educational 
Diagnostician 

SHHS & SHJH 
(7/8) 

tjohnson@sabineisd.org 

Sky Jones Speech/Language 
Pathology 
Assistant 

Sabine – all 
campuses 

sjones@sabineisd.org 

Karl Koelker Teacher DAEP kkoelker@sabineisd.org 
Tabitha Kunkel Instructional Aide 

(Elem) 
ABU tkunkel@sabineisd.org 

Angela Martin Speech/Language 
Pathologist 

Sabine ISD amartin@sabineisd.org 

Jacquelyn Mauritzen Physical Therapist All campuses jmaurtizen@sabineisd.org 

Ryan McCary Orientation and 
Mobility 
Specialist 

All campuses rmccary@sabineisd.org 

Abby Moore Occupational 
Therapist 

All campuses amoore@sabineisd.org 

Genevieve Nelson Office Manager SSA Office gnelson@sabineisd.org 

Kimberli O’Brien Special Education 
Teacher (MS/HS) 

ABU kobrien@sabineisd.org 

Julianna Perry Certified 
Occupational 
Therapy Assistant 

All Campuses jmoore@sabineisd.org 

Crystal Pirkey Speech/Language 
Pathologist 

WOP, WOMS, 
WOHS 

cpirkey@sabineisd.org 

Christina Pritchett Physical Therapy 
Assistant 

All campuses cpritchett@sabineisd.org 

Amber Roach Speech/Language 
Pathology 
Assistant 

WOI & SHI aroach@sabineisd.org 

Cody Sheffield Educational 
Diagnostician 

SHI & SHJH (6) csheffield@sabineisd.org 

Kathy Stark Educational 
Diagnostician 

SES & SMS (8) kstark@sabineisd.org 

mailto:kobien@sabineisd.org
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Courtney Thorson School 
Psychologist 

Spring Hill & 
WOP, WOI, ABU 
(Elem) 

cthorson@sabineisd.org 

Michael Vaughn Instructional Aide DAEP mvaughn@sabineisd.org 
Misty Weedon Certified 

Occupational 
Therapy Assistant 

All campuses mweedon@sabineisd.org 
 

Rianna Williams ARD Facilitator SHS & SMS (7) rwilliams@sabineisd.org 
Holly Witt Speech/Language 

Pathologist 
SHP, SHJH, SHHS hwitt@sabineisd.org 

Reagan Y’Barbo Educational 
Diagnostician 

WOI (4/5) & 
WOHS 

rybarbo@sabineisd.org  

 


